D-SUB 9-Pin Female | D-SUB 9-Pin Female | Nickel Plated | 2.00 m |
Round | PVC | lvory | Envelope

Product specifications

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor diameter
Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Connector plating

Material

Number of products in package

Packaging

30

Round

2.00 m

PVC

4.5 mm

Serial

Ivory

7x0.12 mm

ccs

D-SUB 9-Pin Female
D-SUB 9-Pin Female
Straight

Straight

PVC

Nickel Plated

PVC

1pcs

Envelope

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

80

100

5‘41 2810 279753“

Nedis

CCGP52055IV20
5412810279753
5412810338665
5412810337675

Envelope

1x Null Modem Cable

Lx W x

30mm 230 mm
325mm 255 mm
310 mm 310 mm
340 mm 535 mm

H (mm)
80 mm
415 mm
400 mm
440 mm

Weight
116¢g
6140 g
9540 g
13300 g



https://Nedis.co.uk/CCGP52055IV20
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